
BHEL:PSWR 

DETAILS OF CONTRACT (WORKS CONTRACT) CONCLUDED DURING JANUARY-2016 

No Tender No Item/Name of Work 
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication of 
NIT/Issue of 
Documents 

Type of Bidding 
(Two bid 
System) 

Last date of 
Receipt of 
Tender 

No of 
tenders 
received 

Nos and Name of Parties qualified 
after evaluation 

Nos and Names of parties 
not qualified after technical 
evaluation 

Whether Contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tenderer/L-1 

Contract 
No and 
Date 

LOI Date Name of the 
Contractor 

Value of 
Contract in 
Rs 

Contract 
period 

1 BHE/PW/PUR/KORSR1-
CRH-Tower/1538 

PROVIDING SERVICES OF TOWER CRANE (20 MT) 
ON MONTHLY HIRING BASIS FOR RENOVATION & 
RETROFITTING OF EXISTING ELECTROSTATIC 
PRECIPITATORS & DUCTS WORK AT STAGE- I&II 
(3X 200 MW + 3X500 MW) NTPC, KORBA SUPER 
THERMAL POWER STATION 

Open 9/23/2015 Two Bids 10/12/2015 2  1. HIGHWAY ROADLINES PVT LTD  
2. OCTAGON ENTERPRISES PVT. 

LTD.  

 Yes 1538 1/1/2016 OCTAGON 
ENTERPRISES 
PVT. LTD. 

26550000 12Months  

2 BHE/PW/PUR/WNT2-
ESP/1525 

1 X 800 MW GSECL WANAKBORI PROJECT IN 
GUJRAT STATE 

Open 8/12/2015 Two Bids 9/22/2015 13  1. Harji Engineering Works Pvt Ltd  
2. Indwell Construction Pvt. Ltd.  
3. Dowel erectors Pvt Ltd  
4. Zillion Infraprojects Private 

Limited  
5. EDAC ENGINEERING LTD  
6. UNIVERSAL ERECTORS PVT LTD  
7. Bridge & Roof Company (I) Ltd.  
8. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
9. PCP International Ltd  
10. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
11. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  
12. Golden Edge Engg. Pvt Ltd  
13. Sunil Hi-Tech Ltd  

 Yes 1525 1/21/2016 UNIVERSAL 
ERECTORS PVT 
LTD 

101241840 26Months  

3 BHE/PW/PUR/SAT-GEN 
U#11/1560 

GENERATOR DISMANTLING, ASSISTANCE DURING 
MODIFICATION & ASSEMBLY U#11, 250MW 
MPPGCL SATPURA. 

Open 11/19/2015 Two Bids 12/2/2015 4  1. Eco ProjectsPvt. Ltd.  
2. Indwell Construction Pvt. Ltd.  
3. Hi-Tech Power Project Services  
4. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  

 Yes 1560 1/5/2016 Hi-Tech Power 
Project Services 

1029000 20Days  

4 BHE/PW/PUR/WNT2-
BLR/1524 

ERECTION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING, 
TRIAL OPERATION  AND HANDING OVER OF 
BOILER AND ITS AUXILIARIES INCLUDING , 
AIR PREHEATERS, DUCTS UP TO ESP INLET AND 
DAMPERS FANS, COAL MILLS, FUEL PIPING, 
BOILER INTEGRAL PIPING, FST & DEAERATOR 
WITH PLATFORMS LINING & INSULATION, FINAL 
PAINTING ETC.AT 800 MW GSECL WANAKBORI 
GUJRAT 

Open 8/12/2015 Two Bids 9/10/2015 10  1. Indwell Construction Pvt. Ltd.  
2. Bridge & Roof Company (I) Ltd.  
3. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
4. PCP International Ltd  
5. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  
6. EDAC ENGINEERING LTD  
7. Zillion Infraprojects Private 

Limited  
8. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
9. Sunil Hi-Tech Ltd  
10. Golden Edge Engg. Pvt Ltd  

 Yes 1524 1/21/2016 Texcel Engineers 
Pvt. Ltd. 

479311352 33Months  

5 BHE/PW/PUR/UKT 
R&M-CNI 
U#3&U#4/1585 
 

CONROL & INSTRUMENTATION WORKS AT UKAI 
R&M U#3 & U#4 AT GSECL UKAI TPS DIST: TAPI 
GUJARAT. 

Open 1/1/2016 Two Bids 1/6/2016 15  1. EPS Instrumentation Pvt Ltd  
2. Panchajanya Services Pvt Ltd  
3. Sigma C Infrastructure Pvt Ltd  
4. CHEMIN CONTROLS AND 

INSTRUMENTATION PVT LTD  
5. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
6. ASW Projects Pvt. Ltd.  
7. KSL Technoctrats  
8. ENTECH Projects Pvt Ltd 

(Formly known as ENTECH)  
9. COMPETENT 

INSTRUMENTATIONS PVT LTD  
10. PRV CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD  
11. I Square Engineers (Energy) Pvt 

Ltd  
12. Vasavi Electro Systems Pvt Ltd  

1. Nuvotronix Energy 
Systems India Pvt 
Ltd  

2. EDAC ENGINEERING 
LTD  

3. Jasubhai Engineering 
Ltd.  

Yes 1585 1/11/2016 ASW Projects Pvt. 
Ltd. 

9240000 12Months  

6 BHE/PW/PUR/NST-BAL 
BLR U -3/1549 

E T & C OF BALANCE BOILER PACKAGE AT U-3 OF 
5X270 MW NASIK TPP 

Open 10/24/2015 Two Bids 11/19/2015 11  1. PCP International Ltd  
2. Dowel erectors Pvt Ltd  
3. UNIVERSAL ERECTORS PVT LTD  
4. MECH ENGINEERS & ERECTORS 

( P) LTD.  
5. Arun Construction  
6. Harji Engineering Works Pvt Ltd  
7. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
8. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  
9. Lansh Engineering Pvt Ltd  

1. SV Infratech 
Engineers Pvt Ltd ( S 
V constriction 
earlier)  

2. BISI Engineering , 
Odisha  

Yes 1549 1/8/2016 UNIVERSAL 
ERECTORS PVT 
LTD 

144303049 16Months  

7 BHE/PW/PUR/NST-BAL 
BLR U -4/1550 

E T & C OF BALANCE BOILER PACKAGE AT U-4 OF 
5X270 MW NASIK TPP 

Open 10/24/2015 Two Bids 11/19/2015 11  1. PCP International Ltd  
2. Dowel erectors Pvt Ltd  
3. UNIVERSAL ERECTORS PVT LTD  
4. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  
5. Arun Construction  
6. Harji Engineering Works Pvt Ltd  
7. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
8. Lansh Engineering Pvt Ltd  
9. MECH ENGINEERS & ERECTORS 

1. SV Infratech 
Engineers Pvt Ltd ( S 
V constriction 
earlier)  

2. BISI Engineering , 
Odisha  

Yes 1550 1/25/2016 Texcel Engineers 
Pvt. Ltd. 

216238435 18Months  



( P) LTD.  

8 BHE/PW/PUR/NST-BAL 
BLR U -5/1551 

E T & C OF BALANCE BOILER PACKAGE AT U-5 OF 
5X270 MW NASIK TPP 

Open 10/24/2015 Two Bids 11/19/2015 11  1. PCP International Ltd  
2. Dowel erectors Pvt Ltd  
3. UNIVERSAL ERECTORS PVT LTD  
4. Texcel Engineers Pvt. Ltd.  
5. Arun Construction  
6. Harji Engineering Works Pvt Ltd  
7. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
8. Lansh Engineering Pvt Ltd  
9. MECH ENGINEERS & ERECTORS 

( P) LTD.  

1. SV Infratech 
Engineers Pvt Ltd ( S 
V constriction 
earlier)  

2. BISI Engineering , 
Odisha  

Yes 1551 1/8/2016 UNIVERSAL 
ERECTORS PVT 
LTD 

231063711 19Months  

9 BHE/PW/PUR/MANUT-
STR Bunker F-1(U-
1&2) /1475 
 

TELANGANA STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION 
LIMITED (TSGENCO) 4X270MW BHADRADRI TPS 

Open 6/11/2015 Two Bids 7/13/2015 13  1. Mukand Engineers Limited  
2. Sangha Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
3. Harji Engineering Works Pvt Ltd  
4. Simplex Infrastructures Ltd  
5. Bridge & Roof Company (I) Ltd.  
6. Power Mech Projects Ltd.  
7. Zillion Infraprojects Private 

Limited  
8. Indwell Construction Pvt. Ltd.  
9. Bhavani Erectors Pvt. Ltd.  
10. Sunil Hi-Tech Ltd  

1. Santosh Infra Power 
Pvt. LTD  

2. Tessy Engineers and 
Enterprises  

3. Chandana 
Engineering Works  

Yes 1475 1/8/2016 Indwell 
Construction Pvt. 
Ltd. 

232657000 18Months  

 


